1
Built-in Amplifier Photoelectric Sensor E3R
Low-cost, Compact Photoelectric
Sensor
<READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CATALOG>
Please read and understand this catalog before purchasing the
products. Please consult your OMRON representative if you have
any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
E3R
Sensing method Sensing distance Operating mode Model
Through-beam 5 m Light-ON, Dark-ON (selectable) E3R-5E4
Retroreflective 0.1 to 2 m E3R-R2E4
Diffuse reflective 30 cm E3R-DS30E4
Note: The through-beam model consists of the E3R-5L Emitter and E3R-5DE4 Receiver.
E3R-5E4 with Slit
Slit width Sensing distance Model
1 mm 1 m (see note) E39-S5
2 mm 1.5 m (see note)